
Maharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council Rohtak

Fixture Hockey (W) 

Venue 
 

Pbi. Uni. Patiala 

1. Uni. of Delhi   

2. P.U. Chandigarh  

3. K.U. Nanital   

4. C.C.S.U. Meerut 

5. S.V.S.U. Meerut  

6. Uni. of Jammu  

7. Dr. BRA Uni. Agra  

8. A.M.U. Aligarh  

9. D.C.R.U.S.T. Murthal 

M.D.U. Rohtak 

G.N.D.U. Amritsar 

10. H.P.U. Shimla  

11. Dr. R.M.L.A. Faizabad 

12. C.D.L.U. Sirsa  

13. Uni. of Lucknow  

14. H.N.B. Garwal, S.Nagar

15. Uni. of Allahabad    

16. L.P.U. Phagwara  

17. M.J.P.R. Khand Bareilly

18. C.S.J.M. Kanpur   

K.U.K 

 

Note:-1.  League matches will be played from 25 to 27 Dec. 2014

    2.   The Organising

 the venue of the match

 

    

    

    

 

22-12-14 

9:30 a.m. 

22-12-14 

22-12-14 

22-12-14 

22-12-14 

22-12-14 

22-12-14 

22-12-14 

23-12-14 

23-12-14 

23-12-14 

23-12-14 

11:00 a.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

02:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

03:00 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

02:00 p.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

01:30 p.m. 

03:00 p.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

03:00 p.m. 

22-12-14 

Maharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council Rohtak

(W) North Zone Inter- University Tournament 2014
From 22-12-14 to 27-12-14  

Venue –Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

 Bye 

 Bye 

  

 Bye 

 Bye 

 Bye 

 Bye 

 Bye 

 Bye   

 Bye 

  

  

H.N.B. Garwal, S.Nagar Bye 

 Bye 

 Bye 

M.J.P.R. Khand Bareilly Bye 

 Bye     

eague matches will be played from 25 to 27 Dec. 2014

The Organising Secretary reserves the right to change the timing

the venue of the match in view of the Prevailing situation

(Dr. Davender  Singh Dhull)

          Organizing Secretary,

      Hockey(W)  NZ Inter-Uni. Tournament 2014

        Director Sports & Secretary MDUSC,Rohtak

22-12-14 

A 

B 

C 

D 

24-12-14 

24-12-14 

24-12-14 

11:30 a.m. 

01:30 p.m. 

03:00 p.m. 

Maharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council RohtakMaharshi Dayanand University Sports Council Rohtak    

Tournament 2014-15 

Rohtak 

eague matches will be played from 25 to 27 Dec. 2014 

Secretary reserves the right to change the timing(s) and 

in view of the Prevailing situation.  

 

(Dr. Davender  Singh Dhull) 

Organizing Secretary, 

Tournament 2014-15 

Director Sports & Secretary MDUSC,Rohtak 

24-12-14 

10:00 a.m. 


