MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY SPORTS COUNCIL ROHTAK



Fixture Hockey (W) North Zone Inter- University Tournament 2014-15 From 22-12-14 to 27-12-14 Venue – Maharshi Davanand University, Rohtak

Venue – Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

Pbi. U	ni. Patiala ————				1	
1.	Uni. of Delhi	Bye	22-12-14		24-12-14	A
2.	P.U. Chandigarh	Bye —	11:00 a.m.		10:00 a.m.	
3.	K.U. Nanital ——	22-12-14	-	23-12-14 10:00 a.m.		
4.	C.C.S.U. Meerut —	9:30 a.m.	22-12-14	10.00 u		
5.	S.V.S.U. Meerut	Bye ———	03:00 p.m.			
6.	Uni. of Jammu	Bye ———	22-12-14			
7.	Dr. BRA Uni. Agra	Bye ———	12:30 p.m.	23-12-14		
8.	A.M.U. Aligarh	Bye —	22-12-14	11:30 a.m.		
9.	D.C.R.U.S.T. Murthal	Bye —	02:00 p.m.	J	24-12-14	В
мпі	U. Rohtak				11:30 a.m.	
111.D.(J. Kontak					
G.N.D	D.U. Amritsar ————			,	7	
10.	H.P.U. Shimla	Bye	22-12-14		24-12-14	С
11.	Dr. R.M.L.A. Faizabad	Bye	11:00 a.m.]	01:30 p.m.	C
12.	C.D.L.U. Sirsa ———	22-12-14		23-12-14		
13.	Uni. of Lucknow	9:30 a.m.	22-12-14	01:30 p.m.		
14.	H.N.B. Garwal, S.Nagar	Bye	03:00 p.m.	-		
15.	Uni. of Allahabad	Bye	22-12-14			
16.	L.P.U. Phagwara	Bye		23-12-14		
	M.J.P.R. Khand Bareilly	Bye	22-12-14	03:00 p.m.	7	
	C.S.J.M. Kanpur	Bye	02:00 p.m.]	24-12-14	- D
VI	J.K				03:00 p.m.	
IV .(J.IX					

Note:-1. League matches will be played from 25 to 27 Dec. 2014

2. The Organising Secretary reserves the right to change the timing(s) and the venue of the match in view of the Prevailing situation.

(Dr. Davender Singh Dhull)

Organizing Secretary, Hockey(W) NZ Inter-Uni. Tournament 2014-15 Director Sports & Secretary MDUSC,Rohtak